

Abstract of cost

4th Alc Bill

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing and grubbing -					
do do E/C					
= 1.80 Ha QVTMBP (14)					
@ Rs 73267.88/Ha — Rs 131882.0					
2) Construction of USB (or-D)					
do do E/C					
= 325.57 m ³ QVTMBP (14)					
@ Rs 2986.07/m ³ — Rs 972175.0					
3) P/V and laying Rrigation Pipe					
do do E/C					
= 40m QVTMBP (5)					

@ Rs 967.90/m — Rs 38716.00

4) Construction of 12mm work

= 1283.29 m³ QVTMBP (14)
 @ Rs 4509.83/m³ — Rs 5787420.0

5) Construction of D.L.C.

= 83.78 m³ QVTMBP (14)
 @ Rs 5202.22/m³ — Rs 435842.0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.Rs		41	40	1	697.00
Less 0.18% Dispersal Grant @ 2.00			74		523.00
Total Rs		413	271		74.00
Deduct previous payment @ 186			11		057.00
Net pay R		227	16		117.00
				1	
C/S	Smt R				Am
Chm	12/12/2005				12/12/2005
14/12/25	AE				JE